
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft Lichtschießen 2019
02. - 03.11.2019     in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.99.60

Lichtgewehr 10m - Auflage 2007 m Seite: 1

Stand: 05.11.2019 11:33 Uhr 1. S 2. S Total

1 498 Heine, Justus 17 17... SV Süpplingenburg 98,2 99,8 198,0

2 506 Ölkers, Jim 18 18... SG Barnten e.V. 96,8 100,9 197,7

3 210 Rogowski, Jerome 05 05... Altenceller SGes 96,2 99,3 195,5

4 488 Krüger, Philip 17 17... SV Grafhorst 97,9 95,5 193,4

5 464 Sprung, Max 11 11... SSV Wettmershagen 98,7 93,8 192,5

6 279 Pitzler, Jason Alexander 05 05... SV Unterlüß I 93,9 98,2 192,1

7 161 Böker, Leif 04 04... SV Ilten 95,7 96,4 192,1

8 518 Erhard, Luca Björn 18 18... SV Sarstedt 51 e.V. 95,6 95,9 191,5

9 685 Dittchrist, Leon 34 34... Sch.V. Tewel 96,0 94,6 190,6
10 208 Cohrs, Jacquim 05 05... SGes Altenceller Vorstadt 94,4 94,4 188,8
11 745 Lindner, Hauke 40 40... SV Ehmen 92,9 95,6 188,5
12 692 Schroeter, Tim 36 36... SV Melzingen 93,1 94,8 187,9
13 711 Mahnke, Lukas 37 37... SchV Westen 93,4 94,3 187,7
14 388 Jäger, Mathis 09 09... SV Essel 92,0 95,4 187,4
15 148 Wöhler, Mark 04 04... BSV Hänigsen 92,5 94,8 187,3
16 228 Falkenberg, Jarne 05 05... SV Eversen 93,9 91,6 185,5
17 880 Stollberg, Jerome 35 35... SB Nesselröden 91,2 93,3 184,5
18 439 Buschhorn, Theodor 10 10... SGes Kreiensen 11 94,5 90,0 184,5
19 694 Freudenthal, Iven 36 36... SG Oldenstadt 94,3 89,8 184,1
20 758 Peczat, Piet Julius 15 15... SGes Wülfel 94,9 89,2 184,1
21 351 Finke, Julien Elias 07 07... KKSV Schulenburg 90,1 93,1 183,2
22 718 Götting, Sam 38 38... SV Elze 96,3 85,5 181,8
23 334 Abicht, Noel 07 07... Bad Münder 07 89,0 92,4 181,4
24 156 Hotopp, Tim 04 04... SGes Höver 95,7 85,3 181,0
25 138 Müller, Tom 04 04... SGes Engensen 1 94,3 86,4 180,7
26 564 Faltinat, Moritz 24 24... SV Luthe 86,0 94,5 180,5
27 837 Netz, Nils 34 34... BG Munster 90,7 89,7 180,4
28 879 Emeling, Tim-Alexander 35 35... SG Duderstadt 91,4 89,0 180,4
29 562 Müller, Malwin 24 24... SV Frielingen 93,8 86,2 180,0
30 579 Zimara, Aaron 26 26... BSG Sudheim 85,9 94,0 179,9
31 197 Nebig, Louis 04 04... SV Uetze 89,0 88,2 177,2
32 561 Beermann, Phil 24 24... SV Frielingen 78,9 97,8 176,7
33 313 Bothe, Nico 06 06... SV Nordgoltern 86,1 89,7 175,8
34 349 Butok, Philip 07 07... KKSV Schulenburg 84,4 90,6 175,0
35 514 Elligsen, Joey 18 18... SG Rethen/L. e.V. 87,5 87,5 175,0
36 397 Bartels, Fynn 09 09... SV Hademstorf I 88,7 86,3 175,0
37 497 Preuß, Karl 17 17... SV Süpplingenburg 84,8 89,7 174,5
38 659 Fischer, Niklas 31 31... SV Sauingen 83,4 90,2 173,6
39 724 Gertje, Martin 38 38... SV Langenforth 85,8 86,7 172,5
40 512 Voß, Henning 18 18... SV Groß-Giesen e.V. 85,7 86,2 171,9
41 226 Heins, Jannis 05 05... SV Eversen II 79,3 92,2 171,5
42 108 Strömpl, Mattis 03 03... KKS Mascherode 84,2 86,0 170,2
43 157 Fuhlrott, Fleur 04 04... SGes Höver 84,4 84,5 168,9
44 552 Hilbeck, Henrik Martin 22 22... TSV Schnega e.V.. 83,2 85,6 168,8
45 191 Schwerdt, Etienne Pascal 04 04... SV Steinwedel 86,8 81,7 168,5
46 555 Eisenack, Felix 22 22... Schützenverein Metzingen 81,5 85,1 166,6
47 863 Reckling, Jens-Stefan 17 17... SV Warberg 81,0 85,5 166,5
48 132 Hennigs, Paul Jonas 04 04... SV Kleinburgwedel 84,3 80,3 164,6
49 190 Trottner, Linus 04 04... SV Steinwedel 82,7 80,7 163,4

guntb
Hervorheben
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50 607 Smeilus, Henry 30 30... SV Bothel III 80,5 82,1 162,6
51 112 Runge, Collin 03 03... Freischütz Veltenhof 75,4 86,7 162,1
52 145 Lüssenhop, Jonas Niclas 04 04... SV Evern 72,9 86,5 159,4
53 556 Stallbohm, Linus 22 22... Schützenverein Metzingen 75,6 82,2 157,8
54 209 Fleischer, Alexander Dan... 05 05... SGes Altenceller Vorstadt 74,0 82,5 156,5
55 522 Brunotte, Niclas 19 19... SV Heinrichshagen 73,3 81,4 154,7
56 441 Wenzel, Ben-Ole 10 10... SGes Kreiensen 11 79,9 74,6 154,5
57 409 Mutzke, Niklas 09 09... SV Lindwedel 83,7 70,2 153,9
58 200 Papenburg, Felix 04 04... SV Wettmar 85,4 67,9 153,3
59 829 Nürnberg, Conner 32 32... SV Volksdorf e.V. 68,1 84,2 152,3
60 710 Kücker, Moritz 37 37... SchV Westen 73,6 76,0 149,6
61 563 Oppermann, Silas 24 24... SV Kolenfeld 71,2 76,8 148,0
62 673 Dannenberg, Matti 32 32... SSV Auetal 78,0 62,9 140,9
63 841 Treibes, Sinan-Joel 38 38... SG Langenhagen 08 II 72,5 66,1 138,6
64 249 Fahrenberg, Maximilian 05 05... SCps Neuenhäusen Celle I 62,1 75,1 137,2
65 608 Fink, Jerome 30 30... SV Bothel III 63,7 67,7 131,4
66 597 Böhnisch, Felix 29 29... SV Woltwiesche 66,8 55,8 122,6
67 143 Roth, Jeremy 04 04... SV Evern 51,0 66,5 117,5
68 621 Böhling, Leon 30 30... SV Kirchwalsede 65,1 44,4 109,5
69 622 Mantovani, Ferdinand 30 30... SV Kirchwalsede 42,6 36,5 79,1
70 593 Hillebrecht, Louis 29 29... SGi Vöhrum 33,2 27,4 60,6
71 830 Drewes, Jan-Hendrik 32 32... SB Stadthagen 0,0
71 732 Güntzel, Lasse 38 38... SG Langenhagen 08 0,0
71 816 Krüger, Noel 04 04... SV Uetze 0,0
71 807 Lege, Markus 04 04... SV Steinwedel 0,0
71 309 Lindhorst, Rick 06 06... SV Langreder 0,0
71 322 Mattern, Arne 07 07... SV Altenhagen 1 0,0
71 486 Mente, Mark 13 13... SV Imbsen e.V. 0,0
71 827 Neumann, Kerrem-Rizah 07 07... SSV Bad Münder 0,0
71 393 Rothenburg, Axel 09 09... SV Hademstorf 0,0
71 495 Rother, Enrik 17 17... SV Süpplingenburg 0,0
71 188 Scharnhorst, Fynn 04 04... SV Steinwedel 0,0
71 357 Schrader, Janik 07 07... JKL Springe 0,0
71 324 Schweissing, Daniel 07 07... SV Altenhagen 1 0,0
71 318 Sindelar, Tim 06 06... USG Wettbergen 0,0
71 167 Switajski, Pascal 04 04... SV Isernhagen FB 1 0,0
71 831 Teubener, Cedric 32 32... SB Stadthagen 0,0
71 808 Vollendorf, Jonas 04 04... SGes Ahlten 0,0
71 559 Wenke, Florian 24 24... SV Blumenau 0,0
71 654 Wielgoß, Adrian 31 31... SGes Gebhardshagen 0,0
71 294 Zietsch, Lucas 05 05... SV Walle I 0,0



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft Lichtschießen 2019
02. - 03.11.2019     in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.99.62

Lichtgewehr 10m - Auflage 2009 m Seite: 1

Stand: 04.11.2019 10:34 Uhr Total

1 17 17047 SV Warberg 1 560,5 Ringen

503 Böhm, Florian 196,4
505 Warnstedt, Bennet 195,3
504 Warnstädt, Tamino 168,8

2 19 19039 BSGi Lenne 559,9 Ringen

528 Heil, Finn-Hendrik 179,8
530 Prangenberg, Max 198,0
529 Schütte, Maximilian 182,1

3 05 05049 SG Oldau I 540,8 Ringen

260 Paulekuhn, Lana 195,0
261 Strobel, Mariella Sophie 164,9
258 Wiesner, Malin 180,9

4 04 04018 BSV Hänigsen 527,4 Ringen

149 Beneke, Mats 169,0
153 Kindel, Tabea 179,0
154 Weutschihofski, Enna 179,4

5 04 04029 BSGes Lehrte 2 526,4 Ringen

179 Buchholz, Jendrik Ole 175,8
182 Westphal, Paul 162,4
183 Westphal, Kerstin 188,2

6 25 25027 SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V 1 521,7 Ringen

794 Cordes, Luca 179,1
793 Meinke, Enna 185,8
795 Meyer, Moritz 156,8

7 04 04042 SV Uetze 512,9 Ringen

193 Kolb, Nils 175,2
194 Nebig, Dennis 174,7
195 Stenzel, Tyler Noel 163,0

8 09 09001 SV Adolphsheide-Vierde II 510,6 Ringen

378 Bodmann, Lias 169,3
377 Behnke, Lisa 160,9
373 Behnke, Till 180,4



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft Lichtschießen 2019
02. - 03.11.2019     in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.99.62

Lichtgewehr 10m - Auflage 2009 m Seite: 2

Stand: 04.11.2019 10:34 Uhr Total

9 04 04021 SV Ilten 509,1 Ringen

162 Del Rosario, Emmanuel 178,1
163 Hoffmann, Dylan 162,7
164 Preim, Laurenz 168,3

10 05 05038 SV Jeversen I 505,4 Ringen

845 Brase, Lukas 144,5
855 Laukart, Henri Keke 181,7
856 Müller, Ole Wilhelm 179,2

11 04 04043 SV Wettmar 1 503,7 Ringen

202 Haase, Tom 177,4
203 Longerich, Finn Mika 165,8
204 Longerich, Max Marvin 160,5

12 15 15015 VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. 503,5 Ringen

759 Pletsch, Finn Gerrit 180,1
762 Sander, Finn 158,6
760 Schmidt, Joel Leandro 164,8

13 04 04029 BSGes Lehrte 1 502,4 Ringen

184 Gebauer, Nick Noah 161,7
176 Lüders, Imke 170,8
185 Molsen, Ole 169,9

14 05 05055 SV Scheuen II 498,5 Ringen

269 Konsek, Sophie 189,3
270 Kukuk, Kevin 132,4
274 Sabally, Maimuna Julie 176,8

15 07 07024 KKSV Schulenburg 495,2 Ringen

352 Heine, Milla 181,3
353 Conrad, Carlotta 130,6
354 Heine, Nele 183,3

16 30 30024 SV Ottingen II 494,7 Ringen

631 Eickhoff, Lenja Marike 164,1
629 Grünhagen, Lia 188,6
628 Voigt, Jelin 142,0
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17 18 18061 SV Sarstedt 51 e.V. 493,8 Ringen

521 Schmidt, Lukas Maximilia 180,6
520 Stanke, Ilja 187,2
519 Schmidt, Nils 126,0

18 38 38022 SSV Schulenburg 492,1 Ringen

729 Auf dem Berge, Oskar 145,5
728 Koch, Josephine 188,0
727 Zerr, Diana 158,6

19 09 09034 SV Hodenhagen 491,6 Ringen

401 Krikli, Darja 140,7
400 Pribe, Kevin 171,8
872 Schmidke, Luca 179,1

20 07 07004 SV Bakede 484,0 Ringen

337 Geppert, Jette 137,3
338 Heymann, Lucy 171,7
339 Trost, Alisa 175,0

21 19 19039 BSGi Lenne 475,8 Ringen

524 Brunotte, Felix 179,1
526 Heil, Mattes 159,4
527 Prangenberg, Milian 137,3

22 34 34027 Sch.V. Tewel 475,0 Ringen

686 Dittchrist, Yvonne 153,4
684 Krienke, Leonie 165,5
683 Röhrs, Finn 156,1

23 37 37031 SchV Verdenermoor-Kükenmoor 474,7 Ringen

707 Babinski, Mats 181,1
706 Müller, Bjarne 121,5
705 Pelikovsky, Marvin 172,1

24 05 05044 SCps Neuenhäusen Celle I 472,9 Ringen

252 Kania, Andreas Felix 175,8
253 Müller, Lisa 160,2
254 Kania, Domenik 136,9

guntb
Hervorheben
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25 02 02010 KKS Eime-Dunsen I 471,9 Ringen

102 Uta, Leon-Pascal 173,1
103 Werner, Tjark 158,3
101 Wockenfuß, Felix 140,5

26 31 31024 SV Sauingen 471,7 Ringen

656 Kemper, Bennet 161,0
657 Rudahl, Thorben 180,9
658 Smeikal, Luca 129,8

27 17 17047 SV Warberg II 465,6 Ringen

500 Barth, Jannik 175,4
864 Diederichs, Max 145,1
499 Spillmann, Hannes 145,1

28 09 09061 SV Schneeheide II 464,7 Ringen

417 Stimming, Ben 141,3
418 Hellmann, Inga Marie 174,0
419 Bode, Luisa Sophie 149,4

29 11 11017 BSCor Isenbüttel 461,3 Ringen

454 Hoffmeister, Jill-Maya 166,9
453 Pätsch, Alina-Maire 143,6
452 Schmiedt, Maya 150,8

30 05 05020 SV Eversen II 458,1 Ringen

215 Bleich, Tamina 166,0
214 Michna, Mia-Sophie 150,6
213 Obermann, Johanna Elisabeth 141,5

31 11 11025 SV Müden/Dieckhorst I 455,6 Ringen

455 Börner, Mats Ole 163,1
459 Nolte, Lewi 130,1
456 Röhrs, Marten 162,4

32 25 25048 SchV Steimbke 2 449,2 Ringen

782 Hillebrecht, Hannes 160,4
783 Konradis, Tristan 126,4
781 Lust, Constantin 162,4
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33 20 20041 SV Ehra 1 439,5 Ringen

545 Berg, Lena 148,5
544 Evers, Anna 107,6
543 Katryniak, Leela 183,4

34 34 34004 Sch.V. Bispingen 438,5 Ringen

678 Bockelmann, Hannes 138,9
677 Drewes, Hanna 157,0
877 Stelling, Anna 142,6

35 12 12014 SV Lochtum I 436,6 Ringen

469 Schulze, Annabella 166,7
472 Bock, Linus 169,6
474 Brunke, Yorik 100,3

36 30 30002 SV Ahausen 435,0 Ringen

603 Gebers, Mika Harald 166,3
602 Liss, Jonathan 143,2
601 Lohmann, Ben Niklas 125,5

37 29 29019 SGem. Bülten 430,8 Ringen

871 David, Luca-Alexander 120,9
587 Düpre, Jonah 158,9
869 Tyburski, Ole 151,0

38 30 30006 SV Bothel I 428,5 Ringen

613 Harth, Emma 165,7
614 Kröger, Josephine 149,2
615 Precht, Leo Hubertus 113,6

39 12 12023 KKS Vienenburg II 422,1 Ringen

481 Beuse, Leon-Luca 110,8
482 Kleinsorge, Len 148,5
479 Zeidan, Latifa 162,8

40 05 05038 SV Jeversen II 421,6 Ringen

849 Gleue, Leni 115,3
851 Heuer, Merle 161,2
854 Kohl, Amelie 145,1
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41 25 25027 SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V 2 417,3 Ringen

798 Achmus, Tjark 154,8
797 Born, Jelle 117,4
796 Cordes, Finja 145,1

42 09 09061 SV Schneeheide III 404,8 Ringen

420 Eickhoff, Tim 129,9
421 Stimming, Lasse 139,7
422 Otterstätter, Tom 135,2

43 07 07009 Gilde Eldagsen 380,3 Ringen

344 Bült, Alexander 161,6
756 Kaiser, Mia 85,3
343 Wulfers, Maximilian 133,4

44 02 02012 SC Elze I 364,8 Ringen

106 Ahlborn, Rieke 139,4
105 Bartels, Tim 63,7
104 Walter, Collien 161,7

45 04 04014 SGes Engensen 359,1 Ringen

139 Lahmann, Finn 111,7
140 Lutzow, Maria 96,7
141 Lutzow, Robert 150,7

46 32 32026 SV Kathrinhg.-Westerw. I 341,1 Ringen

665 Klinkert, Hannah 161,8
668 Krüger, Sam Lennox 0,0
667 Spenner, Nala 179,3

47 20 20005 SGes Emmen 1 335,9 Ringen

535 Dettmer, Lilly 0,0
533 Gebauer, Nanja 153,5
532 Lihs, Julius 182,4

48 30 30047 SV Wittkopsbostel 331,9 Ringen

633 Bellmann, Anna Luise 164,6
634 Dreemann, Timo 0,0
635 Szemjonneck, Frieda 167,3
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49 37 37004 SchV Bendingbostel 2 317,4 Ringen

703 Thies, Lenn Mateo 0,0
702 Zorn, Leonard 154,7
701 Zorn, Matthis 162,7

50 05 05055 SV Scheuen 306,2 Ringen

843 Bartsch, Leni 168,7
862 Wussow, Maximilian 137,5
858 von Bursy, Luca 0,0

51 25 25018 SchV Haselhorn 3 288,4 Ringen

792 Bergholz, Paul 0,0
790 Büscher, Fiona 164,2
791 Rieke, Damian 124,2

52 30 30006 SV Bothel V 278,7 Ringen

616 Engel, Eloy Miguel 96,5
617 Meyer, Ville 87,3
620 Precht, Hugo Emanuel Widukind 94,9

53 10 10012 SchV Horrido Heckenbeck 2 274,3 Ringen

433 Pferdmenges, Henry 107,4
432 Schmidt, Mats 0,0
431 Schwarz, Maik 166,9

54 04 04006 BSGes Bilm 266,1 Ringen

126 Breves, Janek 145,0
127 Breves, Michel-Luca 121,1
128 Waschke, Johanna 0,0

55 09 09032 SV Hademstorf II 183,6 Ringen

395 Hoffmann, Amelie 0,0
394 Balzer, Louis 0,0
396 Beckmann, Hannes 183,6

56 04 04002 SV Altmerdingsen 161,4 Ringen

121 Degotschin, Mietja 0,0
120 Fricke, Hauke Claus 161,4
119 Gundelbacher, Leonie 0,0
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57 31 31009 SB Lesse 148,2 Ringen

647 Hull, Darren Johann 148,2
643 Koch, Paul Emil 0,0
642 Zenk, Phillipp 0,0

58 37 37004 SchV Bendingbostel 1 142,2 Ringen

699 Bauchmüller, Lena 0,0
698 Post, Janina 0,0
697 Schmidt, Charlotte Marieke 142,2

59 05 05065 SGi Winsen I 0,0 Ringen

298 Weiß, Christoph 0,0
296 Weiß, Lukas 0,0
297 Wright, Megan 0,0

59 07 07001 SV Altenhagen 1 I 0,0 Ringen

326 Gebauer, Emma 0,0
327 Manthey, Timon 0,0
328 Woggon, Luca 0,0

59 07 07001 SV Altenhagen I II 0,0 Ringen

329 Hafke, Lela 0,0
330 Marahrens, Sophie 0,0
331 Wege, Jost 0,0

59 08 08005 SV Edemissen e.V. 0,0 Ringen

363 Halbfaß, Charlotte 0,0
362 Sulimma, Coleen 0,0
361 Sulimma, Joslyn 0,0

59 05 05061 SV Walle I 0,0 Ringen

288 Jeßnitz, Oscar 0,0
289 Schmidtke, Finja 0,0
290 Tanke, Lilly Peaches 0,0

59 05 05072 SV Wolthausen II 0,0 Ringen

300 Kleinow, Elias 0,0
299 Köslin, Jule 0,0
302 Vaughan, Emily 0,0
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1 578 Wellmann, Paul 26 26... BSG Sudheim 102,5 98,1 200,6

2 530 Prangenberg, Max 19 19... BSGi Lenne 99,9 98,1 198,0

3 503 Böhm, Florian 17 17... SV Warberg 1 97,0 99,4 196,4

4 674 Kreft, Hannes 32 32... SV Volksdorf e.V. 94,7 92,9 187,6

5 747 Ohrens, Mika 40 40... SV Heiligendorf 91,2 95,3 186,5

6 688 Donat, Cornelius 36 36... SC Eddelstorf 95,8 89,8 185,6

7 577 Büsch, Kilian 26 26... BSG Sudheim 96,6 87,9 184,5

8 165 Ewald, Nick 04 04... SV Isernhagen FB 92,4 91,2 183,6

9 396 Beckmann, Hannes 09 09... SV Hademstorf II 94,2 89,4 183,6
10 813 Bode, Noah Noel 04 04... KKS Eltze 94,1 88,6 182,7
11 801 Döring, Leandro 02 02... SV Banteln 88,2 94,0 182,2
12 529 Schütte, Maximilian 19 19... BSGi Lenne 87,6 94,5 182,1
13 229 Rekow, Malte 05 05... SV Garßen II 94,7 87,4 182,1
14 855 Laukart, Henri Keke 05 05... SV Jeversen I 90,0 91,7 181,7
15 449 Windisch, Lars Ole 11 11... BSKor Gifhorn 88,4 93,1 181,5
16 438 Raschdorf, Felix 10 10... SGes Kreiensen 89,2 92,3 181,5
17 521 Schmidt, Lukas Maximilia 18 18... SV Sarstedt 51 e.V. 91,1 89,5 180,6
18 553 Henning, Jan-Hendrik 22 22... TSV Schnega e.V.. 93,9 86,4 180,3
19 759 Pletsch, Finn Gerrit 15 15... VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. 84,9 95,2 180,1
20 528 Heil, Finn-Hendrik 19 19... BSGi Lenne 90,0 89,8 179,8
21 411 Mayer, Niklas 09 09... SV Lindwedel 86,8 92,5 179,3
22 856 Müller, Ole Wilhelm 05 05... SV Jeversen I 87,9 91,3 179,2
23 794 Cordes, Luca 25 25... SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V 1 83,8 95,3 179,1
24 872 Schmidke, Luca 09 09... SV Hodenhagen 92,7 86,4 179,1
25 193 Kolb, Nils 04 04... SV Uetze 83,9 91,3 175,2
26 194 Nebig, Dennis 04 04... SV Uetze 92,9 81,8 174,7
27 542 Brekardin, Wunold 20 20... SV Ehra 89,5 83,6 173,1
28 705 Pelikovsky, Marvin 37 37... SchV Verdenermoor-Kükenmoor 83,5 88,6 172,1
29 848 Gasmann, Julian 05 05... SGi Vorwerk 84,6 87,4 172,0
30 810 Kietz, Alexander Nils 04 04... SV Isernhagen NB 83,8 86,7 170,5
31 185 Molsen, Ole 04 04... BSGes Lehrte 1 87,2 82,7 169,9
32 867 Grahmann, Endrik 40 40... SV Heiligendorf 87,1 82,4 169,5
33 431 Schwarz, Maik 10 10... SchV Horrido Heckenbeck 2 89,6 77,3 166,9
34 603 Gebers, Mika Harald 30 30... SV Ahausen 83,8 82,5 166,3
35 690 Sandmeier, Tjard 36 36... SC Eddelstorf 81,3 84,7 166,0
36 203 Longerich, Finn Mika 04 04... SV Wettmar 1 87,7 78,1 165,8
37 207 Cohrs, Jayden 05 05... SGes Altenceller Vorstadt 85,6 79,7 165,3
38 760 Schmidt, Joel Leandro 15 15... VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. 74,5 90,3 164,8
39 455 Börner, Mats Ole 11 11... SV Müden/Dieckhorst I 83,4 79,7 163,1
40 456 Röhrs, Marten 11 11... SV Müden/Dieckhorst I 79,6 82,8 162,4
41 781 Lust, Constantin 25 25... SchV Steimbke 2 88,4 74,0 162,4
42 184 Gebauer, Nick Noah 04 04... BSGes Lehrte 1 81,1 80,6 161,7
43 344 Bült, Alexander 07 07... Gilde Eldagsen 78,4 83,2 161,6
44 120 Fricke, Hauke Claus 04 04... SV Altmerdingsen 87,1 74,3 161,4
45 630 Eickhoff, Levi Jonathan 30 30... SV Ottingen 85,9 74,7 160,6
46 204 Longerich, Max Marvin 04 04... SV Wettmar 1 77,5 83,0 160,5
47 587 Düpre, Jonah 29 29... SGem. Bülten 80,6 78,3 158,9
48 689 Meyer, Marius 36 36... SC Eddelstorf 82,3 76,1 158,4
49 103 Werner, Tjark 02 02... KKS Eime-Dunsen I 83,6 74,7 158,3

guntb
Hervorheben
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50 549 Roor, Daniel 22 22... Schützengilde Hitzacker 77,2 80,6 157,8
51 795 Meyer, Moritz 25 25... SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V 1 84,8 72,0 156,8
52 720 Niemeier, Jannik 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 82,1 74,4 156,5
53 798 Achmus, Tjark 25 25... SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V 2 76,6 78,2 154,8
54 702 Zorn, Leonard 37 37... SchV Bendingbostel 2 80,7 74,0 154,7
55 648 Ambros, Fynn Louis 31 31... SGem Thiede 74,6 77,5 152,1
56 695 Diercks, Bennet 37 37... SchV Bendingbostel 79,1 72,9 152,0
57 536 Drewes, Marlon 20 20... SV Repke-Dedelstorf 75,1 75,8 150,9
58 141 Lutzow, Robert 04 04... SGes Engensen 73,1 77,6 150,7
59 647 Hull, Darren Johann 31 31... SB Lesse 83,1 65,1 148,2
60 265 Schuster, Maximilian 05 05... SV Süd- und Neuwinsen I 75,9 71,5 147,4
61 525 Frohme, Marc Oliver 19 19... BSGi Lenne 72,8 73,4 146,2
62 126 Breves, Janek 04 04... BSGes Bilm 70,4 74,6 145,0
63 845 Brase, Lukas 05 05... SV Jeversen I 77,7 66,8 144,5
64 602 Liss, Jonathan 30 30... SV Ahausen 68,0 75,2 143,2
65 417 Stimming, Ben 09 09... SV Schneeheide II 75,0 66,3 141,3
66 101 Wockenfuß, Felix 02 02... KKS Eime-Dunsen I 77,2 63,3 140,5
67 230 Bessel, Oke Bennet 05 05... SV Garßen I 71,6 68,2 139,8
68 475 Sodtke, Justus 12 12... SV Lochtum II 70,7 67,0 137,7
69 254 Kania, Domenik 05 05... SCps Neuenhäusen Celle I 64,4 72,5 136,9
70 640 Weiser, Erik 31 31... SB Lesse 64,5 71,9 136,4
71 113 Beckedorf, Lennard 03 03... SSV Weddel 70,5 57,4 127,9
72 719 Burgmüller, Felix 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 69,4 57,3 126,7
73 601 Lohmann, Ben Niklas 30 30... SV Ahausen 60,7 64,8 125,5
74 517 Knauer, Marc Vincent 18 18... ASG Sarstedt e.V. 61,7 63,0 124,7
75 221 Muckelberg, Lennard 05 05... SV Eversen III 66,2 55,5 121,7
76 706 Müller, Bjarne 37 37... SchV Verdenermoor-Kükenmoor 76,0 45,5 121,5
77 871 David, Luca-Alexander 29 29... SGem. Bülten 68,5 52,4 120,9
78 481 Beuse, Leon-Luca 12 12... KKS Vienenburg II 51,1 59,7 110,8
79 107 Binner, Dennis 03 03... KKS Mascherode 50,9 56,7 107,6
80 433 Pferdmenges, Henry 10 10... SchV Horrido Heckenbeck 2 63,1 44,3 107,4
81 394 Balzer, Louis 09 09... SV Hademstorf II 0,0
81 461 Balzer, Niklas 11 11... SV Westerbeck 0,0
81 142 Boldt, Alexander 04 04... SGes Engensen 0,0
81 574 Brandfaß, Marvin 26 26... SG Lindau 0,0
81 641 Bujankin, Nikita-Alexander 31 31... SB Lesse 0,0
81 301 Bußmann, Tim Louis 05 05... SV Wolthausen I 0,0
81 118 Böhm, Henrik 04 04... SGes Ahlten 0,0
81 531 Dahlmann, Maxim 20 20... SGes Emmen 0,0
81 634 Dreemann, Timo 30 30... SV Wittkopsbostel 0,0
81 316 Grigat, Liam 06 06... USG Wettbergen 0,0
81 485 Hischer, Louis Karl 13 13... SV Imbsen e.V. 0,0
81 288 Jeßnitz, Oscar 05 05... SV Walle I 0,0
81 282 Kanita, Juma 05 05... SGi Vorwerk II 0,0
81 643 Koch, Paul Emil 31 31... SB Lesse 0,0
81 295 Kretzschmar, Felix 05 05... SGi Winsen 0,0
81 668 Krüger, Sam Lennox 32 32... SV Kathrinhg.-Westerw. I 0,0
81 663 Kunde, Pascal 32 32... BSV Bad Rehburg 0,0
81 403 Leseberg, Matteo 09 09... SV Hodenhagen 0,0
81 366 Ohlendorf, Finn 08 08... SV Lauenberg e.V. 0,0
81 406 Samblosky, Jacob 09 09... SV Hülsen 0,0
81 589 Schacht, Felix 29 29... SV Stederdorf 0,0
81 407 Standke, Jannik 09 09... SV Kolonie Cord.-Hünzingen 0,0
81 703 Thies, Lenn Mateo 37 37... SchV Bendingbostel 2 0,0
81 331 Wege, Jost 07 07... SV Altenhagen I II 0,0
81 298 Weiß, Christoph 05 05... SGi Winsen I 0,0
81 328 Woggon, Luca 07 07... SV Altenhagen 1 I 0,0
81 642 Zenk, Phillipp 31 31... SB Lesse 0,0
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1 505 Warnstedt, Bennet 17 17... SV Warberg 1 97,5 97,8 195,3

2 509 Degenhardt, Lars 18 18... SV Groß Förste e.V. 95,9 94,2 190,1

3 669 Ellermann, Nick 32 32... SV Rehburg Stadt 97,2 91,9 189,1

4 494 Schillig, Tino 17 17... SV Räbke 94,3 93,2 187,5

5 520 Stanke, Ilja 18 18... SV Sarstedt 51 e.V. 95,2 92,0 187,2

6 284 Meyer, David 05 05... SGi Vorwerk I 90,4 95,9 186,3

7 443 Berkhoff, Vincent Johann 10 10... SSV Seesen 93,6 88,8 182,4

8 532 Lihs, Julius 20 20... SGes Emmen 1 95,1 87,3 182,4

9 707 Babinski, Mats 37 37... SchV Verdenermoor-Kükenmoor 94,4 86,7 181,1
10 657 Rudahl, Thorben 31 31... SV Sauingen 95,2 85,7 180,9
11 373 Behnke, Till 09 09... SV Adolphsheide-Vierde II 89,1 91,3 180,4
12 162 Del Rosario, Emmanuel 04 04... SV Ilten 88,2 89,9 178,1
13 202 Haase, Tom 04 04... SV Wettmar 1 88,1 89,3 177,4
14 102 Uta, Leon-Pascal 02 02... KKS Eime-Dunsen I 83,1 90,0 173,1
15 400 Pribe, Kevin 09 09... SV Hodenhagen 87,3 84,5 171,8
16 741 Heeck, Konstantin 39 39... SC Halchter 90,8 80,4 171,2
17 472 Bock, Linus 12 12... SV Lochtum I 82,7 86,9 169,6
18 378 Bodmann, Lias 09 09... SV Adolphsheide-Vierde II 80,3 89,0 169,3
19 548 Stalke, Christian 15 15... SGes. Letter 91,8 76,2 168,0
20 832 Struckmeier, Tivon 32 32... SV Krainhagen 86,0 77,5 163,5
21 709 Allerheiligen, Paul 37 37... SchV Westen 78,1 85,2 163,3
22 195 Stenzel, Tyler Noel 04 04... SV Uetze 81,4 81,6 163,0
23 163 Hoffmann, Dylan 04 04... SV Ilten 81,0 81,7 162,7
24 772 Balling, Glen Leeland 20 20... SSGrp Knesebeck 76,5 85,2 161,7
25 547 Novikov, Michael 15 15... SGes. Letter 82,6 79,1 161,7
26 233 Lisowski, Max 05 05... SV Garßen I 77,6 83,5 161,1
27 656 Kemper, Bennet 31 31... SV Sauingen 81,3 79,7 161,0
28 376 Sanderson, Connor Louis 09 09... SV Adolphsheide-Vierde 78,5 82,1 160,6
29 782 Hillebrecht, Hannes 25 25... SchV Steimbke 2 81,7 78,7 160,4
30 526 Heil, Mattes 19 19... BSGi Lenne 76,5 82,9 159,4
31 869 Tyburski, Ole 29 29... SGem. Bülten 62,1 88,9 151,0
32 147 Kappei, Kristian 04 04... SV Evern 74,2 75,0 149,2
33 482 Kleinsorge, Len 12 12... KKS Vienenburg II 75,2 73,3 148,5
34 800 Beneke, Erik 02 02... SV Gronau 75,9 72,6 148,5
35 864 Diederichs, Max 17 17... SV Warberg II 67,9 77,2 145,1
36 499 Spillmann, Hannes 17 17... SV Warberg II 75,7 69,4 145,1
37 886 Andag, Tim 35 35... SB Nesselröden 82,9 62,1 145,0
38 870 Bordasch, Mylo 29 29... SGem. Bülten 58,9 82,9 141,8
39 820 Breves, Ianto 04 04... BSV Hänigsen 71,0 70,4 141,4
40 766 Stolle, Henry Jonathan 15 15... SGes Hemmingen 68,9 66,9 135,8
41 422 Otterstätter, Tom 09 09... SV Schneeheide III 72,6 62,6 135,2
42 751 Hansmann, Tailer 40 40... SP Brackstedt I 73,9 60,1 134,0
43 343 Wulfers, Maximilian 07 07... Gilde Eldagsen 71,0 62,4 133,4
44 270 Kukuk, Kevin 05 05... SV Scheuen II 74,4 58,0 132,4
45 658 Smeikal, Luca 31 31... SV Sauingen 62,6 67,2 129,8
46 283 Steinert, Ben Luca 05 05... SGi Vorwerk I 71,1 57,6 128,7
47 783 Konradis, Tristan 25 25... SchV Steimbke 2 54,4 72,0 126,4
48 275 Lloyd, Fynn 05 05... SV Scheuen 60,5 61,8 122,3
49 742 Hauschke, Timm 39 39... SC Halchter 63,0 58,4 121,4

guntb
Hervorheben
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50 768 Rattey, Raphael 16 16... SSV Hermannshagen 56,8 63,6 120,4
51 558 Krosnik, Marcel 24 24... SV Berenbostel 47,9 63,9 111,8
52 139 Lahmann, Finn 04 04... SGes Engensen 62,1 49,6 111,7
53 206 Bojanczyk, Elia 04 04... SV Neuwarmbüchen 57,0 43,9 100,9
54 604 Müller, Jonas 30 30... SV Bötersen-Höperhöfen 60,5 38,9 99,4
55 616 Engel, Eloy Miguel 30 30... SV Bothel V 45,1 51,4 96,5
56 617 Meyer, Ville 30 30... SV Bothel V 39,9 47,4 87,3
57 619 Schröder, Tobias 30 30... SV Bothel 43,4 22,0 65,4
58 534 Buhr, Max 20 20... SGes Emmen 0,0
58 121 Degotschin, Mietja 04 04... SV Altmerdingsen 0,0
58 244 Grant, Shawn 05 05... SV Lachendorf 0,0
58 227 Hartung, Max 05 05... SV Eversen 0,0
58 186 Hoca, Bogdan 04 04... SV Steinwedel 0,0
58 770 Kirchherr, Kajus 16 16... SSV Hermannshagen 0,0
58 300 Kleinow, Elias 05 05... SV Wolthausen II 0,0
58 381 Kranz, Justus Paul 09 09... SV Böhme 0,0
58 744 Lindner, Jost Hannes 40 40... SV Ehmen 0,0
58 245 Liss, Konrad 05 05... SV Lachendorf 0,0
58 404 Lüdtke, Jannik 09 09... SV Hülsen 0,0
58 327 Manthey, Timon 07 07... SV Altenhagen 1 I 0,0
58 771 Nickel, Aaron 16 16... SSV Hermannshagen 0,0
58 211 Pfau, Henry 05 05... Altenceller SGes 0,0
58 516 Pätzold, Ole 18 18... ASG Sarstedt e.V. 0,0
58 804 Richter, Maximilian 04 04... SV Wettmar 0,0
58 664 Rodziewicz, Raffael 32 32... BSV Bad Rehburg 0,0
58 857 Streich, Leon 05 05... SGi Vorwerk 0,0
58 651 Weiss, Chris 31 31... SC Wilh. Tell Salzg.-Heerte 0,0
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1 524 Brunotte, Felix 19 19... BSGi Lenne 86,6 92,5 179,1

2 314 Sörenhagen, Lennart 06 06... SV Nordgoltern 82,0 95,7 177,7

3 252 Kania, Andreas Felix 05 05... SCps Neuenhäusen Celle I 81,1 94,7 175,8

4 179 Buchholz, Jendrik Ole 04 04... BSGes Lehrte 2 87,9 87,9 175,8

5 500 Barth, Jannik 17 17... SV Warberg II 85,5 89,9 175,4

6 429 Voltmer, Alexander 09 09... SV Schwarmstedt 91,8 79,6 171,4

7 149 Beneke, Mats 04 04... BSV Hänigsen 83,7 85,3 169,0

8 507 Schmieder, Nils Artur 18 18... SV Groß Förste e.V. 81,3 85,7 167,0

9 701 Zorn, Matthis 37 37... SchV Bendingbostel 2 92,3 70,4 162,7
10 182 Westphal, Paul 04 04... BSGes Lehrte 2 80,8 81,6 162,4
11 111 Schulz, Marvin 03 03... Freischütz Veltenhof 82,8 76,0 158,8
12 762 Sander, Finn 15 15... VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. 75,3 83,3 158,6
13 134 Heller, Samuel 04 04... SV Kleinburgwedel 72,7 84,0 156,7
14 691 Günther, Jonte 36 36... SC Eddelstorf 77,2 77,0 154,2
15 502 Isensee, Christoph 17 17... SV Warberg 67,2 78,9 146,1
16 729 Auf dem Berge, Oskar 38 38... SSV Schulenburg 73,9 71,6 145,5
17 696 Nast, Emil 37 37... SchV Bendingbostel 69,8 75,2 145,0
18 748 Waldherr, Benjamin Leon 40 40... SV Tell Mörse 74,8 68,4 143,2
19 860 Wolfram, Henry 05 05... SV Jeversen 66,7 73,8 140,5
20 527 Prangenberg, Milian 19 19... BSGi Lenne 68,2 69,1 137,3
21 459 Nolte, Lewi 11 11... SV Müden/Dieckhorst I 63,7 66,4 130,1
22 420 Eickhoff, Tim 09 09... SV Schneeheide III 65,2 64,7 129,9
23 519 Schmidt, Nils 18 18... SV Sarstedt 51 e.V. 66,0 60,0 126,0
24 127 Breves, Michel-Luca 04 04... BSGes Bilm 55,9 65,2 121,1
25 797 Born, Jelle 25 25... SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V 2 70,9 46,5 117,4
26 458 Börner, Lenn Aron 11 11... SV Müden/Dieckhorst 50,1 64,7 114,8
27 615 Precht, Leo Hubertus 30 30... SV Bothel I 56,0 57,6 113,6
28 850 Heuer, Moritz 05 05... SV Jeversen 62,5 46,6 109,1
29 474 Brunke, Yorik 12 12... SV Lochtum I 44,5 55,8 100,3
30 825 Küster, Tobias 04 04... BSGes Lehrte 50,4 41,9 92,3
31 618 Harth, Lennart 30 30... SV Bothel 51,1 36,7 87,8
32 802 Ramftel, Mick 02 02... SC Elze 49,1 33,3 82,4
33 169 Bartel, Tom-Levin 04 04... SV Isernhagen FB 0,0
33 325 Gebauer, Vince 07 07... SV Altenhagen I 0,0
33 595 Münstedt, Jonas 29 29... SV Woltwiesche 0,0
33 199 Rosin, Florian Pascal 04 04... SV Wettmar 2 0,0
33 432 Schmidt, Mats 10 10... SchV Horrido Heckenbeck 2 0,0

guntb
Hervorheben
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